Fathers Know Best NOV 18 AMFM

11/1/2018 12A through 11/30/2018 11P y

Air Date

Thu 11/01/2018
Fri 11/02/2018
Mon 11/05/2018
Tue 11/06/2018
Wed 11/07/2018
Thu 11/08/2018
Fri 11/09/2018
Mon 11/12/2018
Tue 11/13/2018
Wed 11/14/2018
Thu 11/15/2018
Fri 11/16/2018
Mon 11/19/2018
Tue 11/20/2018
Wed 11/21/2018
Thu 11/22/2018
Fri 11/23/2018
Mon 11/26/2018
Tue 11/27/2018
Wed 11/28/2018
Thu 11/29/2018
Fri 11/30/2018

Time

3:00am
3:00am
3:00am
3:00am
3:00am
3:00am
3:00am
3:00am
3:00am
3:00am
3:00am
3:00am
3:00am
3:00am
3:00am
3:00am
3:00am
3:00am
3:00am
3:00am
3:00am
3:00am

10/31/2018 2:22:02 PM

Title

Christ is the Answer 838

The Reason For Our Hope 45
The Reason For Our Hope 42
Christ is the Answer 827
Wisdom of Father Groeschel 018
Christ is the Answer 828

The Reason For Our Hope 43
The Reason For Our Hope 44
Christ is the Answer 829
Wisdom of Father Groeschel 019
Christ is the Answer 830

The Reason For Our Hope 45
The Reason For Our Hope 46
Christ is the Answer 741
Wisdom of Father Groeschel 020
Christ is the Answer 703

The Reason For Our Hope 47
The Reason For Our Hope 48
Christ is the Answer 745
Wisdom of Father Groeschel 021
Christ is the Answer 724

The Reason For Our Hope 49

X, MusicMaster

SCHEDULING

Artist

Fr. John Riccardo
Fr. Larry Richards
Fr. Larry Richards
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F

. John Riccardo

= =

. John Riccardo

S =

. Larry Richards

=

. Larry Richards
. John Riccardo

= =

. John Riccardo

S =

. Larry Richards
. Larry Richards
. John Riccardo

S 5=

. John Riccardo
. Larry Richards
. Larry Richards
. John Riccardo

e N T B |

. John Riccardo
. Larry Richards

= =

. Benedict Groeschel

. Benedict Groeschel

. Benedict Groeschel

. Benedict Groeschel

Episode

45
42
827
18
828
43
44
829
19
830
45
46
741
20
703
47
48
745
21
724
49

EWTN Domestic English

Topic

WHAT JESUS ASKS

Living In The Holy Spirit PT 4
Living In The Holy Spirit PT 1
NEXT STEP #4: SURRENDER
The Ten Commandments
NEXT STEP #5: GREED

Living In The Holy Spirit PT 2
Living In The Holy Spirit PT 3
NEXT STEP #6: WORSHIP
The Ten Commandments
NEXT STEP #7: LOVE

Living In The Holy Spirit PT 4
Living In The Holy Spirit PT 5
HOW TO READ THE BIBLE
The Ten Commandments

A CRISIS OF IDEAS: THE INVIOLABILITY OF

Trinity

Knowing Jesus

FOUR GOODS OF MARRIAGE
The Ten Commandments
SPIRITUAL LIFE OF THE FAMILY
The Bible

Page: 1



