Fathers Know Best NOV 18 AMFM

11/1/2018 12A through 11/30/2018 11P



EWTN Domestic English

Air Date	Time	Title	Artist	Episode	Topic
Thu 11/01/2018	3:00am	Christ is the Answer 838	Fr. John Riccardo		WHAT JESUS ASKS
Fri 11/02/2018	3:00am	The Reason For Our Hope 45	Fr. Larry Richards	45	Living In The Holy Spirit PT 4
Mon 11/05/2018	3:00am	The Reason For Our Hope 42	Fr. Larry Richards	42	Living In The Holy Spirit PT 1
Tue 11/06/2018	3:00am	Christ is the Answer 827	Fr. John Riccardo	827	NEXT STEP #4: SURRENDER
Wed 11/07/2018	3:00am	Wisdom of Father Groeschel 018	Fr. Benedict Groeschel	18	The Ten Commandments
Thu 11/08/2018	3:00am	Christ is the Answer 828	Fr. John Riccardo	828	NEXT STEP #5: GREED
Fri 11/09/2018	3:00am	The Reason For Our Hope 43	Fr. Larry Richards	43	Living In The Holy Spirit PT 2
Mon 11/12/2018	3:00am	The Reason For Our Hope 44	Fr. Larry Richards	44	Living In The Holy Spirit PT 3
Tue 11/13/2018	3:00am	Christ is the Answer 829	Fr. John Riccardo	829	NEXT STEP #6: WORSHIP
Wed 11/14/2018	3:00am	Wisdom of Father Groeschel 019	Fr. Benedict Groeschel	19	The Ten Commandments
Thu 11/15/2018	3:00am	Christ is the Answer 830	Fr. John Riccardo	830	NEXT STEP #7: LOVE
Fri 11/16/2018	3:00am	The Reason For Our Hope 45	Fr. Larry Richards	45	Living In The Holy Spirit PT 4
Mon 11/19/2018	3:00am	The Reason For Our Hope 46	Fr. Larry Richards	46	Living In The Holy Spirit PT 5
Tue 11/20/2018	3:00am	Christ is the Answer 741	Fr. John Riccardo	741	HOW TO READ THE BIBLE
Wed 11/21/2018	3:00am	Wisdom of Father Groeschel 020	Fr. Benedict Groeschel	20	The Ten Commandments
Thu 11/22/2018	3:00am	Christ is the Answer 703	Fr. John Riccardo	703	A CRISIS OF IDEAS: THE INVIOLABILITY OF
Fri 11/23/2018	3:00am	The Reason For Our Hope 47	Fr. Larry Richards	47	Trinity
Mon 11/26/2018	3:00am	The Reason For Our Hope 48	Fr. Larry Richards	48	Knowing Jesus
Tue 11/27/2018	3:00am	Christ is the Answer 745	Fr. John Riccardo	745	FOUR GOODS OF MARRIAGE
Wed 11/28/2018	3:00am	Wisdom of Father Groeschel 021	Fr. Benedict Groeschel	21	The Ten Commandments
Thu 11/29/2018	3:00am	Christ is the Answer 724	Fr. John Riccardo	724	SPIRITUAL LIFE OF THE FAMILY
Fri 11/30/2018	3:00am	The Reason For Our Hope 49	Fr. Larry Richards	49	The Bible

10/31/2018 2:22:02 PM Page: 1